age

Date

1

December 13, 1960

PROP:

COMP:

State of Virginia
Convict Camp #4, Well #4
Mitchell's Well & Pump

COUNTY: Mecklenburg

From-

1-
3 -
20~
30~
40~

50~
10
T
80~
90 -

100 -
1=
120~
136~

140~

150~
160~
170~
180~

190~

200~
210
220~
230~
240~

2507
260~
—~0-
=807
2907

To From-To
3 306G 310
20 31G 320
30 320G~ 330
40 33G 340
50 346 350
60 356G 360
70 a6 370
80 37G¢ 380
90 388G 390

100 390 400

110 406 410

120 416G 420

130 426G 430

140 43G 440

150 A4 450

160 456G 460

170 466 470

180 =

190 =

200 =

210 =

220 =

230 =

240 =

250 =

260 =

270 a

280 -

290 -

300 i

INTERVAL SHEET

VDMR WELL NO,: 482

Sample Interval: from 0 to 470

Total Depth 475

0il Gas Water X  Exploratory

Cuttings X Core Cther

From-To From-To From-To

WMIWASHED SAMPLES = =

s oot SR




COMMONWEALTH OF  VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

DIVISION OF MINERAL RESOURGCES

Box 3667, University Station, Charlottesville, Virginio WWCR—#ZQ
VDMR-#482
OWNER: _Commonwealth of Virginia Meiling Address: Richmond, Va.
TENANT:State Convict Road Force H4 LR
DRILLER:Mitchell's Well & Pump Company Mailing AuaressigR:t._#_l_,_Boxl_l_O_Co_Lonf isl Hgts.,Va.
WELL LOGATION: county__Mecklenburg Approx. miles
(girection) otBaskerville Take Rt. #669 nomih off Rt. &8 to Rt. #671, Turn left, 1 mi.
(Give direction ond distance in feel Or tenths of mile from two reference points~ roods, towns, rivers, efc.— On couny highway or ather map) 'to Camp #4.
I.\!ELE.B_Q_QNDJIJD_N.EI "
DEPTH
STATIGC WATER LEVEL .8
WATER ZONES (fissures or formations supplying water)
(from) (to) (from) (to)
ft. ) ft
f1 : ft:
QUANTITY OF WATER
WELL PUMPED (or bailed) at _8%  Gal. per Min, with
_172 feet DRAWDOWN after __1 HOURS PUMPING. .
FLOW (natural) — G.PM. HEAD ft. (above ground)|W
REMAR SZM&M&MM d_ai
epth of 300' average yield 4 gpm drilling
continued tootyp3 |§%¢br waTER
goLoR Glear - . - TASTE good
oDoR _None OTHER
ANALYSIS. AVAILABLE— Yes 0 NoO: ATTACHED YesO NoD
TEMPERATURE )
(from) (to)
WATER 1t ft.
(salt, brackish, iron, sulfur,acid, other)
USE OF WATER. Domestic O Town O Industry O Faorm O PublicD S
CONSTRUCTION HOLE SIZE CASING SIZE
RIG TYPE (or method) Cable tool (diom)  (from) (tol (giam)  (from) (to)
(rofory, coble, bored, driven, efc..) 10 in 9] ft 15 f 5] '“- 9] f =
DATE! Started _8/16/60 . Completed_9/27/60 6 16 475 Pipe 2% feet above ground
TOTAL DEPTH 472 ft. : SGREEN (or perforations) l§Ve1.
BEDROCK at £t {diam.) " (from) ” {to) = (opening size)
GROUTING INFORMATION ' PUMP (imtnll-dJI
METHOD USED TYPE o ( )
GROUTING MATERIAL  HRRAIR
DEPTH OF GROUTING 16" H.P Depth of intake ft.

REMARKS:

Log of well (over)



LOG

FURNISHED BY Mitchell's Well & Pump Company

pate: _ October 4, 1960

AR TYPE OF SOIL OR ROCK PENETRATED REMARKS
FROM TO (gravel, clay, etc, hardness, color, etc) (water, caving, shot, screen, sample, etc)
0 3 Dirt
3 475 Rock, various color and degrees of

hardness. , Samples taken each. ten
feet

(Use additional sheets if necessary)




WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT @

L
Department of Gonservation ond Economic Development

VIRGINIA DIVISION OF MINERAL RESOURCES
Well #2, at this drilling 3SBtusTlyS@ErT ¥R vir O8fhp Baskerville, Va,

owner: _Commonwealth of Virginia = aswress: Richmond, Virginia

tenen:_State Convice Road Forece —wu/"4 e

B 1 B o sl e v
WELL LOCATION: Town_DoBkerville, \ County__ o cts il tmfettn T P E L — T
 (girection) ofT2ke Rte#699 north off Rm,tte #58 %o Rt#é'?l turn eft. 1 mile to
(Give directions and distance in feet oé tenths of m eé!?m iwo rPeferen(c)e (pomts shown on topogrophic or cuumy highwaoy maps.) bam
DRILLER: IT }!EL L & c }\ LOCATION SKETCH OR MAP TRACING
F#I, Box 110
Address:
. > N
|  WATER CONDITIONS |
DEPTH
STATIC WATER LEVEL __ 8"
WATER (oquifers):
{ from) (to) (from) {to)
ft. , ft.
ft, i ft,
YIELD o E
WELL PUMPED (or boiled) ot__ 856G PM. with_L72n. DRAWDOWN
aﬂer#hrs. PUMPING.
ARTESIAN (natural) FLOW G.PM; HEAD ft. (above grnd)
ODOR ___NOne OTHER s
ANALYSIS: AVAILABLE —ves[ ] no[l; ATTACHED - ves ] no[]
TEMPERATURE (trom) (to)
(salt, brackish, iron, sulfur, acid, other) WATER f. ft. i HOI(.;E;“)SIZE (ko (dmm)cASIﬂfm] S‘ZE -
USE OF WATER in. ft. . in, ft. ft.
cor 10" 0 16 6" 0 184
(domestic, town, indusiry, irrigation, etc.) g" 16 ’+75
ADEQUACY, PERMANENGE : -pipe PiReet sbove
—ground level,
PUMP _ (installed) I SGREEE_(or perforations )
TYPE (diam.) (from) (to) (opening size)
in. ft. ft.
H.P. DEPTH OF INTAKE
CONSTRUCTION
RIG TYPE (or methoa)__2ble tool
(rofary, coble, bored, dug, driven, efc.]
DATE STARTED‘gl%s@_; COMPLETED,_EM OTHER CONSTRUCT!ON |NFORMAT|ON-’ (3;\;\;?192%&:."\1: l:;ms?n:‘cs.i]zeoi
TOTAL DEPTH _+7 ft. )
BEDROCK at 3 " well grouteito 167
SURFACE ELEVATION ft.
REMARKS

P rmg )

Log well (over) )




FURNISHED BY.

LOG
MITCHELL'S WELL & PUMP COMPANY

~

OCTOBER 4, 1960

DATE:

A TYPE OF SOIL OR ROCK PENETRATED REMARKS
FROM TO (gravel, clay, etc.,, hardness, color, efc) (water, caving, shot, screen, sample, efc)
0 3 | dirt . '
3 |[479 rock, various color and degrees of]

hardness, Samples taken each ten
feet

(Use additional sheets if necessary)

&EKEML%IMVNMON of

LMEUJ;:U , 55{__

MINERAL RESOLJF?Cr_S






